
 
 
Red Ball & Orange Ball Beginners​ - ​Session 1 Mornings 
 
Sun, June 10 5-5:45 pm Summer Kick-off (Sessions 1&2) 
Tues, June 12 10-11 am 
Thurs, June 14 10-11 am 
 
Tues, June 19 10-11 am 
Thurs, June 21 10-11 am 
 
Sun, June 24 5-6 pm Session 1 Make-up Day 
Tues, June 26 10-11 am 
Thurs, June 28 10-11 am 
 
July 1-6 No Tennis 
 
Tues, June 10 10-11 am 
Thurs, June 12 10-11 am 
 
Sun, July 15 5-6 pm Session 1 Make-up Day 
 
Thurs, Aug 2 6-7 pm Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 
 
Thurs, Aug 9 6-7 pm Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 
 
Red Ball & Orange Ball Beginners - Session 2 Mornings 
 
Sun, ​June​ 10 5-5:45 pm Summer Kick-off (Sessions 1&2) 
 
Tues, July 17 10-11 am 
Thurs, July 19 10-11 am 
 
Tues, July 24 10-11 am 
Thurs, July 26 10-11 am 
 
Sun, July 29 5-6 pm Session 2 Make-up Day 
Tues, July 31 10-11 am 
Thurs, Aug 2 10-11 am 
Thurs, Aug 2 6-7 pm Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 
 
Sun, Aug 5 5-6 pm Session 2 Make-up Day 
Tues, Aug 7 10-11 am 
Thurs, Aug 9 10-11 am  
Thurs, Aug 9 6-7 pm Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT  



Orange Ball Intermediates & Green/Yellow Ball - Session 1 Mornings 
 
Sun, June 10 6-7 pm Summer Kick-off (Sessions 1&2) 
Tues, June 12 10-11 am 
Thurs, June 14 10-11 am 
 
Sun, June 17 6-7 pm 
Tues, June 19 10-11 am 
Thurs, June 21 10-11 am 
 
Sun, June 24 6-7 pm 
Tues, June 26 10-11 am 
Thurs, June 28 10-11 am 
 
July 1-6 No Tennis 
 
Sun, July 8 6-7 pm 
Tues, June 10 10-11 am 
Thurs, June 12 10-11 am 
 
Thurs, Aug 2 6-7 pm Orange Ball Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 

7-8 pm Green/Yellow Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 
 
Thurs, Aug 9 6-7 pm Orange Ball Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 

7-8 pm Green/Yellow Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 
 
Orange Ball Intermediates & Green/Yellow Ball - Session 2 Mornings 
Sun, June 10 6-7 pm Summer Kick-off (Sessions 1&2) 
 
Sun, July 15 6-7 pm 
Tues, July 17 10-11 am 
Thurs, July 19 10-11 am 
 
Sun, July 22 6-7 pm 
Tues, July 24 10-11 am 
Thurs, July 26 10-11 am 
 
Sun, July 29 6-7 pm 
Tues, July 31 10-11 am 
Thurs, Aug 2 10-11 am 
Thurs, Aug 2 6-7 pm Orange Ball Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 

7-8 pm Green/Yellow Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 
 
Sun, Aug 5 6-7 pm  
Tues, Aug 7 10-11 am 
Thurs, Aug 9 10-11 am 
Thurs, Aug 9 6-7 pm Orange Ball Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 

7-8 pm Green/Yellow Session 1&2 ​PARENT DOUBLES NIGHT 


